TheRollerStore.com

NTIWA

CHAIN DELIVERY GRIPPER

£oiar
SECTION

&g v ER
SECTION NUMBER

53447 872

310




RTDYA

CHAIN DELIVERY GRIPPER

Th X N =}
Th ggq;'gtgre.com Ery L VRS 53447 872

SECTION SECTION NUMBER
w75 QESBIERTHBELCEERADE, £y FESTHEXLTLHES V.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

o &S /SET M

Biam PART NAME

o ;= 4] ﬁﬂ;ﬁ
AFEmES/ PART N HEES/ COMPONENT PARTS N 0'ty
5310 87 302-1 Z%“UYN°-2P7)F ASSY GRIPPER SHAFT ASSY 3
5,7,9
et 5344 87 310 FYUYNC - ASSY GRIPPER ASSY 3
L-24
5344 87 320 TYUYNC ~YARNT ASSY GRIPPER BASE ASSY 3
8,13,14,18,19,22-24
5344 87 330 WARNT ASSY GRIPPER BASE ASSY 3
8,22-24
5344 87 410 Fr- ASSY CHAIN ASSY 2
1,3
1 5344 87 412 Fr-o CHAIN 6
2 9670051001 Iy kS M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 12
3 90853 3315k 7 RF2040(1™) JOINT LINK RF2040(1") 6
4 5290 87 315-1 AN° -4~ SPACER 3
5 9411302200 F-N°~E°> 3IX22 TAPER PIN 3X2?2 3
6 9684050508 bPAZIY M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 6
7 5290 87 316-1 P-4 ARM 3
% 8 5290 87 322 INSHYL BRACKET 3
9 5310 87 313~1 2v2F SHAFT 3
10 5340 87 321-1 A7°Y9% SPRING 12
11 5321 87 318-2 I HUp°- GRIPPER . 15
12 9670061608 UEYEENLE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 15
13 5344 87 311 INSHYL BRACKET 3
14 5344 87 312 AFERL BRACKET 3
15 9716050014 ES4Nnvr M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 3
16 90203 FY-ILAYPUYLTIY 62571 BALL BEARING 62571 3
17 5290 87 317-1 Lt°®2 PIN 3
18 9411302500 F-N°-£° 3X25 TAPER PIN 3X25 9
=~ 19 9411302000 F-n°-£°> 3X20 TAPER PIN 3X20 3
20 9710050008 AL SPRING WASHER M5 3
21 9660050014 TYE M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 3
& 22 5321 87 314-1 =97k SHAFT 3
* 23 5290 87 319-1 7%349h BRACKET 15
24 9410301808 AJCUDONESL 3X18 SPRING PIN 3X18 15

311





